

6 Bail Matters 1054/2026

STATE Vs. SATENDER RATHOR

FIR No. 47/2026

(Cyber Police Station)

u/Sec – 318(4),317(5),112(2) BNS

CNR- DLST01-006179-2026

04.06.2026

(Bail Roster)

Present: Mr. Santosh Kumar, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.

Mr. Jitender, Advocate for the applicant.

IO HC Shiv Dayal is present.

- 1) Arguments heard.
- 2) Reserved for orders.
- 3) To come up for pronouncement of order on **05.06.2026 at 04:00P.M.**

(Hargurvarinder Singh Jaggi)
ASJ (FTC)–01, South District
Saket, New Delhi/04.06.2026

EB